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February 21, 2020

Standings

SHDHS Intramurals - IBL

Won

PP NBMDMOOOOO

Lost

O O U1l W WNDNPR

Win %6
.857
714
714
571
571
.286
.143
.143

Streak
Won 1
Lost 1
Won 3
Won 2
Lost 1
Won 1
Lost 4
Lost 5

PF
379
354
389
358
416
365
280
363

PA
321
339
329
368
370
411
320
446
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