## Standings

## SHDHS Intramurals - IBL

Team	Won	Lost	Win %	Streak	PF	PA
Green	6	1	.857	Won 1	379	321
Yellow	5	2	.714	Lost 1	354	339
White	5	2	.714	Won 3	389	329
Blue	4	3	.571	Won 2	358	368
Black	4	3	.571	Lost 1	416	370
Pink	2	5	.286	Won 1	365	411
Orange	1	6	.143	Lost 4	280	320
Red	1	6	.143	Lost 5	363	446

February 21, 2020 Page 1 of 1